4/4/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-03173
2016-03176

2016-03182

Zone 2

2016-03150
2016-03151
2016-03156
2016-03157
2016-03159
2016-03163
2016-03164
2016-03165
2016-03169
2016-03170
2016-03171
2016-03172
2016-03174
2016-03175
2016-03177
2016-03178
2016-03179

2016-03180

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

VFW
Park n Ride Veterans Way

Chartiers St

Chestnut Street

East Main Street
Franklin At Washington
Carnegie Towers
Franklin Ave
Citizens/PNC Banks
CVS Pharmacy
Washington at Christy
GetGo Store

Business District

CVS

Mary St/Lot 10

CVS

Carnegie Towers
Station St/Ramsey Ave
Washington Ave
Mansfield Bvd

Getgo

Date
Received

04/01/16

04/01/16

How
Received

Sgt's Orders
On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Alarm - Panic
Parking Comp

Disorderly Cond

Patrol Service
Assault

Patrol Service
Susp Activity
Follow-up Inves
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service
Foot Patrol
Patrol Service
Traffic Stop
Parking Comp
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Alarm - Burg
Traffic Stop

K-9 Activity
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Parking Ticket

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Parking Ticket

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-03181 Getgo On-View Traffic Stop Citation Issued
2016-03183 Capital Dr Chief's Orders Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-03186 West Main @ Jefferson On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
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